
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
50 
1 

99 
13 
62 
5 
9 

137 
42 

665 
91 
70 
36 

519 
38 
87 
61 

722 
121 
713 
404 
57 

114 
104 
96 
46 
78 
97 

111 
987 
66 
37 
29 

Name 
Bobby Fong 
Tyler O'Hara 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Cory West 
Andy DiBrino 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Nate Kern 
Stefano Mesa 
Josh Baird 
Mark Price 
Alex Taylor 
Sean Cresap 
Mallory Dobbs 
Dillon Wall 
Arnold Hastings 
Patricia Fernandez 
Chris Joffrion 
Danny Dominguez 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Robert Johnson 
Alex Clarke 
Eric Stahl 
Joseph Katzberg 
Charles Condit 
Khari Ford 
Aaron Guardado 
John Trujillo 
Kevin Greimel 
Kody Melton 
Kevin Burnett 
Shaun Guardado 
Jesse Davis 
David Kohlstaedt 

Sponsor 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Team Saddlemen 
DiBrino Racing KTM 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Vigilante Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Lloydz Garage 
Grey Area Racing 
Gray Area Racing 
Grey Area Racing 
Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
That Slow Sporty 
Hastings Racing 
Team Saddlemen 
ZipTie Racing 
Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 
Lloydz Garage 
Johnson Engine Technology 
Gray Area Racing 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
OTW Racing 
One Lap Racing 
OTW Racing 
SMCO 
Jiffy Tune Racing/Lyndall Brakes 
Kevin Greimel Racing 
Melton Racing 
Got Your 6 Racing 
SMCO 
DT Moto 
Faster Than Cancer Foundation 

Overall BestTm 
1:54.180 
1:54.591 
1:55.668 
1:55.906 
1:56.247 
1:56.596 
1:59.485 
1:59.516 
2:00.123 
2:01.453 
2:03.523 
2:03.921 
2:04.899 
2:04.979 
2:05.037 
2:05.784 
2:06.557 
2:07.003 
2:07.616 
2:08.778 
2:12.026 
2:12.280 
2:12.435 
2:14.218 
2:14.252 
2:14.558 
2:16.054 
2:18.421 
2:31.437 

Diff 

0.411 
1.488 
1.726 
2.067 
2.416 
5.305 
5.336 
5.943 
7.273 
9.343 
9.741 

10.719 
10.799 
10.857 
11.604 
12.377 
12.823 
13.436 
14.598 
17.846 
18.100 
18.255 
20.038 
20.072 
20.378 
21.874 
24.241 
37.257 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:55.430 
1:55.508 
1:55.693 
1:56.813 
1:57.416 

1:59.485 
1:59.516 
2:00.123 
2:03.957 
2:04.054 
2:03.921 
2:07.231 
2:05.301 
2:05.037 

2:07.200 
2:07.003 
2:07.616 

2:12.649 
2:12.280 
2:12.435 
2:15.415 
2:14.252 
2:15.599 
2:16.054 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:54.180 
1:54.591 
1:55.668 
1:55.906 
1:56.247 
1:56.596 
2:01.587 

2:01.453 
2:03.523 
2:04.117 
2:04.899 
2:04.979 
2:05.292 
2:05.784 
2:06.557 

2:08.778 
2:12.026 

2:12.723 
2:14.218 
2:15.306 
2:14.558 

2:18.421 
2:31.437 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Daytona 200 

Super Hooligans 

Combined Qualifying 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 


